Paints n.e.l.

Paper, wrapping

Perfumery
Photographic goods

Plants and seeds

Provisions n.e.l.

Rice

Saddlery ..

Silk

Soap

Spirits—
Whisky ..

Brandy ..
Gin
Rum

Spirits, methylated..

Stationery

Article.
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Whence imported.

Retum of Importe to Rmotonqa for the Year ended 318t Decembev 1928—contlnued

Value.

New Zealand
United States of Amenca
United Kingdom

New Zealand

United States of Amerlca
Australia .
France

Canada

Tahiti

Sweden

New Zealand
United ngdom
France

Tahiti

New Zealand

United States of Amerlca
United ngdom

France

New Zealand
United States of Amerlca
United Kingdom

New Zealand

United States of Amerlca
United Kingdom
Australia

Holland

New Zealand
Australia
India

China

New Zealand
United States of Amerlca

New Zealand

United States of Amenca
United Kingdom

Japan

France

New Zealand
United States of Amerlca,

New Zealand
Tahiti

N e;;f Zealand B
Tahiti

New Zealand

United States of America
United Kingdom
Belgium

Australia

Western Samoa

France

138

287

789

1,340

153

119

63

3,457

807

1,577

1,354
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